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11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Judgespannels

W2 / M2

CJP Sandra Fermanda
CJ Hanna Bauer

Erika Müllmann

Ines Deling

Tamara Maier

Holger Röpke

Dolores Plutsch

Silke Michalk

Martina Pfeil

Katrin Bänsch

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch Fritz Schwarz

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik
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Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Judgespannels

W3 / MX / M3 / M4

CJP Adri Koekemoer
CJ Kerstin Hoffmann

Anita Bartoschik

Julie Jenews

Ibis Maldonado

Jacob Kuzmin

Gabi Wagner

Elke Schottmann

Silvia Breitlow

Barbara Aumüller

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch Fritz Schwarz

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik
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11. International Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 
 
 

Wieselburg / Austria 
 
 
 

Teamscore 01.09.2006 
 
  1. Place  Wales      81,350 
  2. Place  Hessen        78,250 
  3. Place  NÖFT      78,000 
 
  4. Place  Puerto Rico     77,800 
  5. Place  Bayern      77,200 
  6. Place   Mecklenburg-Vorpommern  76,900 
  7. Place  Sachsen     76,750 
  8. Place  Sachsen-Anhalt    75,850 
  9. Place  Süd-Afrika     74,800 
10. Place  Kärnten      74,650 
11. Place  Salzburg     64,100 
 
Out of Order  
 

Wales 2     78,300 
Hessen 1     77,250 
Sachsen 2     75,800 
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2  75,800 
Sachsen-Anhalt 2   72,750 
NÖFT 2     68,650 



 Teamscore Wieselburg / Austria 
 11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 01.09.2006 

1. Place  Wales                                                                      Score                          Teamscore 

  MX Dominic Hodge /  Charlotte Thomas /   / 27,550   
   W3 Sammy Howlett /  Llinos James /  Natasha Munchella / 27,150   
   W3 Sophie Bevan /  Katie Jenkiens /  Emily Stock / 26,650 81,350 
   W2 Natasha Munchella /  Emilie Gazzi /   / 25,000 

 

2. Place                                             Hessen                                                                    Score                          Teamscore   
   W2 Alexandra Kolodesnew /  Carolin Müller /   / 26,700   
   W3 Marie-Christine Hubert /  Magdalena Tetenborn /  Olga Schneider / 25,900   
   MX Nina Steinbach /  Toni Möckel /   / 25,650 78,250 
   W2 Judy Wendling /  Nina Schwöbel /   / 25,600   
 

3. Place                                                                                      NÖFT                                                                       Score                          Teamscore 
   W2 Karoline Löffler /  Ricarda Hiermann /   / 26,450   
   W3 Karolin Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 25,900   
   W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Kilnbeck /   / 25,650 78,000 
   W3 Verena Heilos /  Nadine Nestinger /  Madeleine Eberlein / 24,300 

 

4. Place                                                Puerto Rico                                                            Score                          Teamscore 
   MX Carla P. Caban /  Emmanuel Davila /   / 26,050   
   W3 Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz /  Keyshla Aponte Dávila /  Adriana Diaz / 25,950   
   M2 Emmanuel Davila /  Kevin O. Gracia /   / 25,800 77,800 
   W3 Jennilee Bonilla Diaz /  Sheerimar Garcia /  Verónica Montano / 24,450 



5. Place                                                Bayern                                                                    Score                          Teamscore 
   MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Andrej Zateikin /   / 26,350   
   W3 Laura Hajak /  Leonie Müller /  Maria-Magdalena Roppelt / 25,550   
   W3 Pauline Mertel /  Anna Müller /  Olga Scheller / 25,300 77,200 
   M4 Artur Reim /  Sergej Heinz /  Eugen Heinz / Andrej Zateikin 24,900 

 

 6. Place             Mecklenburg-Vorpommern                                   Score                          Teamscore 
   M2 Hannes Schenk /  Albert Befus /   / 26,150   
   W2 Malin Dührkop /  Astrid Massow /   / 25,400   
   W3 Astrid Massow /  Vanessa Herman /  Louisa Höpel / 25,350 76,900 
   MX Hannes Schenk /  Malin Dührkop /   / 25,050 

 

7. Place             Sachsen                                                                  Score                          Teamscore 
   W3 Nadine Hentschel /  Christina Urban /  Katrin Dragoschy / 25,700   
   W2 Nora Böhme /  Sarah Juhr /   / 25,600   
   W2 Sandy Schmidt /  Nadine Pilz /   / 25,450 76,750 
   W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /  Lisa-Maria Jacob / 25,400 

 

8. Place             Sachsen-Anhalt                                                      Score                          Teamscore 
   W3 Kathleen Pätzold /  Marie Joraschkewitz /  Olesja Feduk / 25,400   
   W2 Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold /   / 25,300   
   W3 Linda Meier /  Jenny Tiedge /  Sandra Kunze / 25,150 75,850 
   W2 Linda Meier /  Sandra Kunze /   / 23,150   
 



9. Place             Süd Afrika                                                               Score                          Teamscore 
   W3 Jessica Page /  Alicia Schoeman /  Kristen King / 25,350   
   W2 Kirstin King /  Alicia Schoeman /   / 24,900   
   W2 Jessica Page /  Michelle Pieterse /   / 24,550 74,800 
   W2 Nikita Scott /  Odette Le Roux /   / 24,350 

 

10. Place             Kärnten                                                                   Score                          Teamscore 
   W2 Michaela Kury /  Anna Gasser /   / 26,000   
   W2 Julia Hofer /  Katrin Fröschl /   / 24,450   
   W3 Barbara Happl /  Christina Pany /  Cornelia Müller / 24,200 74,650 

 

11. Place             Salzburg                                                                  Score                          Teamscore 
   W3 Nadine Janu /  Marie-Theres Bauer /  Christina Strack / 22,850   
   W2 Radica Stojadinovic /  Angela Kronsteiner /   / 21,050   
   W2 Patricia Prommegger /  Stefanie Millinger /   / 20,200 64,100 

 



Out of Order 

 

Wales 2                                                                                                                                   Score                          Teamscore 
 80 MX Jamie Pugh /  Nicole Sanders /   / 26,650   
 27 W2 Catherine Kwan /  Angharad Lewis /   / 26,150   
 42 W3 Catrin Stone /  Sophie Lloyd /  Kayleigh Thomas / 25,500 78,300 
 24 W3 Sophie John /  Amy Pitt /  Lia Richards / 25,200   

 

Hessen 1                                                                                                                                 Score                          Teamscore 
   W2 Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz /   / 25,950   
   W2 Kerstin Stein /  Jasmin Hofmann /   / 25,900   
   W3 Tamara Conforti /  Laura Kluck /  Maria Göckel / 25,400 77,250 
   W3 Noelle Kullmann /  Carolin Kohl /  Lara Knapp / 25,400 

 

Sachsen 2                                                                                                                               Score                          Teamscore 
 14 W3 Nicole Schüritz /  Alice Krämer /  Pauline Rudolph / 25,750   
 47 W2 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /   / 25,050   
 30 W3 Nora Böhme /  Theresa Böhm /  Sarah Juhr / 25,000 75,800 
 81 M2 Michael Pfeil /  Sebastian Pfeil /   / 23,850 

 

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2                                                                                                Score                          Teamscore 
 9 W2 Amber Marie Roll /  Shirly Klier /   / 26,400   
 65 W2 Martina Fröhlich /  Anke Schottmann /   / 25,350   
 26 W3 Martina Fröhlich /  Anke Schottmann /  Jessica Duwe / 24,050 75,800 
 35 W2 Laura Renzow /  Lea Helene Georgi /   / 23,950   



 

Sachsen-Anhalt 2                                                                                                                  Score                          Teamscore 
 50 W3 Maxi Breitbarth /  Sophia Tischer /  Anja Hoffmann / 24,850   
 75 W2 Maxi Breitbarth /  Sophia Tischer /   / 24,000   
 1 W2 Anja Hoffmann /  Ulrike Eichelmann /   / 23,900 72,750 

 

NÖFT 2                                                                                                                                    Score                          Teamscore 
 79 M2 Fabian Steiner /  Manuel Pigl /   / 24,450   
 29 W2 Viktoria Hörmann /  Karina Simoner /   / 22,300   
 53 W2 Christane Weber /  Hannah Scherrer /   / 21,900 68,650 
 62 M3 Michael Gassner /  Gerald Berndl /  Lukas Unger / 21,750   
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Wieselburg / Austria
01.09.2006Date:11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W2 Anja Hoffmann /  Ulrike Eichelmann /   / 23,900

2 Hessen 1 W3 Tamara Conforti /  Laura Kluck /  Maria Göckel / 25,400

5 Sachsen 1 W2 Nora Böhme /  Sarah Juhr /   / 25,600

6 Bayern W3 Pauline Mertel /  Anna Müller /  Olga Scheller / 25,300

7 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Jessica Page /  Michelle Pieterse /   / 24,550

9 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Amber Marie Roll /  Shirly Klier /   / 26,400

10 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W3 Kathleen Pätzold /  Marie Joraschkewitz /  Olesja Feduk / 25,400

12 NÖFT 1 W3 Karolin Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 25,900

13 NÖFT 1 W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Kilnbeck /   / 25,650

14 Sachsen 2 W3 Nicole Schüritz /  Alice Krämer /  Pauline Rudolph / 25,750

15 Kärnten W2 Michaela Kury /  Anna Gasser /   / 26,000

16 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W3 Linda Meier /  Jenny Tiedge /  Sandra Kunze / 25,150

17 NÖFT 3 W2 Nicole Leikam /  Veronika Krapfenbacher /   / 22,450

18 Wales 1 W3 Sophie Bevan /  Katie Jenkiens /  Emily Stock / 26,650

19 Salzburg W2 Radica Stojadinovic /  Angela Kronsteiner /   / 21,050

20 Salzburg W3 Nadine Janu /  Marie-Theres Bauer /  Christina Strack / 22,850

21 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W2 Linda Meier /  Sandra Kunze /   / 23,150

22 Sachsen 1 W3 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /  Lisa-Maria Jacob / 25,400

23 Hessen 2 W2 Judy Wendling /  Nina Schwöbel /   / 25,600

24 Wales 2 W3 Sophie John /  Amy Pitt /  Lia Richards / 25,200

26 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W3 Martina Fröhlich /  Anke Schottmann /  Jessica Duwe / 24,050

27 Wales 2 W2 Catherine Kwan /  Angharad Lewis /   / 26,150

28 Puerto Rico W3 Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz /  Keyshla Aponte Dávila /  Adriana Diaz / 25,950

29 NÖFT 2 W2 Viktoria Hörmann /  Karina Simoner /   / 22,300

30 Sachsen 2 W3 Nora Böhme /  Theresa Böhm /  Sarah Juhr / 25,000

31 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Vicky Rogers /  Bianca Wrighton /   / 22,950

32 Hessen 3 W3 Lioba Brücher /  Laura Bechtel /  Ines Breitwieser / 25,050
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Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

33 Hessen 1 W2 Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz /   / 25,950

34 Sachsen 1 W3 Nadine Hentschel /  Christina Urban /  Katrin Dragoschy / 25,700

35 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Laura Renzow /  Lea Helene Georgi /   / 23,950

36 NÖFT 1 W3 Verena Heilos /  Nadine Nestinger /  Madeleine Eberlein / 24,300

37 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Yolanda Du Plessis /  Carli Viljoen /   / 24,200

38 Hessen 2 W3 Marie-Christine Hubert /  Magdalena Tetenborn /  Olga Schneider / 25,900

39 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Shenique Janse Van Rensburg /  Amy Bouch /   / 25,300

40 NÖFT 3 W3 Marlen Weber /  Monika Wühl /  Lisa Pany / 22,200

41 Kärnten W2 Julia Hofer /  Katrin Fröschl /   / 24,450

42 Wales 2 W3 Catrin Stone /  Sophie Lloyd /  Kayleigh Thomas / 25,500

43 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W2 Marie Joraschkewitz /  Kathleen Pätzold /   / 25,300

44 Wales 1 W3 Sammy Howlett /  Llinos James /  Natasha Munchella / 27,150

45 NÖFT 3 W2 Lisa Premm /  Katharina Steiner /   / 23,900

46 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Jessica Page /  Alicia Schoeman /  Kristen King / 25,350

47 Sachsen 2 W2 Stefanie Schmidt /  Christina Pfeil /   / 25,050

48 Puerto Rico W3 Jennilee Bonilla Diaz /  Sheerimar Garcia /  Verónica Montano / 24,450

49 Wales 1 W2 Natasha Munchella /  Emilie Gazzi /   / 25,000

50 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W3 Maxi Breitbarth /  Sophia Tischer /  Anja Hoffmann / 24,850

51 Sachsen 3 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob /  Jacqueline Jaschek /   / 19,550

52 Sachsen 3 W3 Sandy Schmidt /  Nadine Pilz /  Jessica Döring / 25,350

53 NÖFT 2 W2 Christane Weber /  Hannah Scherrer /   / 21,900

54 Kärnten W3 Barbara Happl /  Christina Pany /  Cornelia Müller / 24,200

55 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Kirstin King /  Alicia Schoeman /   / 24,900

56 Bayern W3 Laura Hajak /  Leonie Müller /  Maria-Magdalena Roppelt / 25,550

57 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Malin Dührkop /  Astrid Massow /   / 25,400

58 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W3 Astrid Massow /  Vanessa Herman /  Louisa Höpel / 25,350

59 NÖFT 1 W2 Karoline Löffler /  Ricarda Hiermann /   / 26,450

60 Hessen 1 W3 Noelle Kullmann /  Carolin Kohl /  Lara Knapp / 25,400

61 Hessen 2 W2 Alexandra Kolodesnew /  Carolin Müller /   / 26,700

62 NÖFT 2 M3 Michael Gassner /  Gerald Berndl /  Lukas Unger / 21,750

63 Sachsen 1 W2 Sandy Schmidt /  Nadine Pilz /   / 25,450

65 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Martina Fröhlich /  Anke Schottmann /   / 25,350

66 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Andrej Zateikin /   / 26,350

67 Hessen 1 W2 Kerstin Stein /  Jasmin Hofmann /   / 25,900
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Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

68 Hessen 2 MX Nina Steinbach /  Toni Möckel /   / 25,650

69 NÖFT 3 W2 Jasmin Pflügl /  Agnes Ebner /   / 22,500

70 Puerto Rico MX Carla P. Caban /  Emmanuel Davila /   / 26,050

71 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Nikita Scott /  Odette Le Roux /   / 24,350

72 Sachsen 3 MX Michael Pfeil /  Alice Krämer /   / 23,650

73 Salzburg W2 Patricia Prommegger /  Stefanie Millinger /   / 20,200

75 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W2 Maxi Breitbarth /  Sophia Tischer /   / 24,000

77 Puerto Rico M2 Emmanuel Davila /  Kevin O. Gracia /   / 25,800

78 Mecklenburg-Vorpom MX Hannes Schenk /  Malin Dührkop /   / 25,050

79 NÖFT 2 M2 Fabian Steiner /  Manuel Pigl /   / 24,450

80 Wales 2 MX Jamie Pugh /  Nicole Sanders /   / 26,650

81 Sachsen 2 M2 Michael Pfeil /  Sebastian Pfeil /   / 23,850

82 Wales 1 MX Dominic Hodge /  Charlotte Thomas /   / 27,550

84 Bayern M4 Artur Reim /  Sergej Heinz /  Eugen Heinz /  Andrej Zateikin 24,900

85 Mecklenburg-Vorpom M2 Hannes Schenk /  Albert Befus /   / 26,150
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Preliminary - and Team Competitions
01.09.2005

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

1 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W2 Anja Hoffmann Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,70 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,250
23,900

Ulrike Eichelmann
B4: 7,40

C4: 7,30

Penalty: 0,30

2 Hessen 1 W3 Tamara Conforti Value: 78 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,950

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,500
25,400

Laura Kluck
Maria Göckel B4: 8,00

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00

5 Sachsen 1 W2 Nora Böhme Value: 89 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,000

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,600
25,600

Sarah Juhr
B4: 8,00

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,00

6 Bayern W3 Pauline Mertel Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,450

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,850
25,300

Anna Müller
Olga Scheller B4: 7,40

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

7 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Jessica Page Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,20 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,300
24,550

Michelle Pieterse
B4: 7,50

C4: 6,80

Penalty: 0,30

9 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Amber Marie Roll Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,450

C1: 7,70 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,950
26,400

Shirly Klier
B4: 8,70

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 0,00

10 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W3 Kathleen Pätzold Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,850

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,550
25,400

Marie Joraschkewitz
Olesja Feduk B4: 7,90

C4: 7,80

Penalty: 0,00
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

12 NÖFT 1 W3 Karolin Löffler Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,80 C3: 8,20 C - Score: 8,000
25,900

Bianca Zuba
Ricarda Hiermann B4: 7,90

C4: 8,40

Penalty: 0,00

13 NÖFT 1 W2 Petra Haubenberger Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,60 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,600
25,650

Verena Kilnbeck
B4: 8,20

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,00

14 Sachsen 2 W3 Nicole Schüritz Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,600
25,750

Alice Krämer
Pauline Rudolph B4: 8,20

C4: 8,10

Penalty: 0,00

15 Kärnten W2 Michaela Kury Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,30 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,300

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,700
26,000

Anna Gasser
B4: 8,30

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

16 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W3 Linda Meier Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,350
25,150

Jenny Tiedge
Sandra Kunze B4: 8,00

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00

17 NÖFT 3 W2 Nicole Leikam Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,20 B2: 6,20 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,250

C1: 6,60 C2: 6,80 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,500
22,450

Veronika Krapfenbacher
B4: 6,30

C4: 6,20

Penalty: 0,30

18 Wales 1 W3 Sophie Bevan Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,70 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,650

C1: 8,50 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,60 C - Score: 8,500
26,650

Katie Jenkiens
Emily Stock B4: 8,60

C4: 8,50

Penalty: 0,50

19 Salzburg W2 Radica Stojadinovic Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 5,50 B2: 5,80 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 5,950

C1: 5,90 C2: 6,50 C3: 6,60 C - Score: 6,500
21,050

Angela Kronsteiner
B4: 6,10

C4: 6,50

Penalty: 1,20

20 Salzburg W3 Nadine Janu Value: 64 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,150

C1: 6,00 C2: 6,10 C3: 6,10 C - Score: 6,100
22,850

Marie-Theres Bauer
Christina Strack B4: 7,20

C4: 6,50

Penalty: 0,00
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

21 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W2 Linda Meier Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 6,50 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 6,90 C2: 6,70 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 6,900
23,150

Sandra Kunze
B4: 7,40

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,60

22 Sachsen 1 W3 Stefanie Schmidt Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,20 C - Score: 7,500
25,400

Christina Pfeil
Lisa-Maria Jacob B4: 8,00

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

23 Hessen 2 W2 Judy Wendling Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 7,80 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,500
25,600

Nina Schwöbel
B4: 8,20

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00

24 Wales 2 W3 Sophie John Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,40 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,10 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,80 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 7,850
25,200

Amy Pitt
Lia Richards B4: 8,20

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,80

26 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W3 Martina Fröhlich Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 6,80 B3: 6,70 B - Score: 6,800

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,20 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,250
24,050

Anke Schottmann
Jessica Duwe B4: 6,80

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

27 Wales 2 W2 Catherine Kwan Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,200

C1: 8,40 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,950
26,150

Angharad Lewis
B4: 8,40

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

28 Puerto Rico W3 Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,850
25,950

Keyshla Aponte Dávila
Adriana Diaz B4: 8,10

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

29 NÖFT 2 W2 Viktoria Hörmann Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,70 B2: 6,50 B3: 6,70 B - Score: 6,700

C1: 6,70 C2: 6,40 C3: 6,50 C - Score: 6,600
22,300

Karina Simoner
B4: 6,80

C4: 6,70

Penalty: 1,00

30 Sachsen 2 W3 Nora Böhme Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,40 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,20 C - Score: 7,200
25,000

Theresa Böhm
Sarah Juhr B4: 7,90

C4: 6,80

Penalty: 0,30
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31 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Vicky Rogers Value: 65 A - Score: 9,600

B1: 6,80 B2: 6,60 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 6,800

C1: 6,70 C2: 6,90 C3: 6,40 C - Score: 6,550
22,950

Bianca Wrighton
B4: 6,80

C4: 6,00

Penalty: 0,00

32 Hessen 3 W3 Lioba Brücher Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,20 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,250
25,050

Laura Bechtel
Ines Breitwieser B4: 7,70

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

33 Hessen 1 W2 Verena Breitlow Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,50 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,250

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,80 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 7,700
25,950

Melanie Schütz
B4: 8,30

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,00

34 Sachsen 1 W3 Nadine Hentschel Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,550
25,700

Christina Urban
Katrin Dragoschy B4: 8,30

C4: 8,40

Penalty: 0,00

35 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Laura Renzow Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,10 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 7,000
23,950

Lea Helene Georgi
B4: 7,00

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,00

36 NÖFT 1 W3 Verena Heilos Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,150

C1: 6,80 C2: 7,10 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,150
24,300

Nadine Nestinger
Madeleine Eberlein B4: 7,20

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

37 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Yolanda Du Plessis Value: 68 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,50 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,500

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,10 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 7,000
24,200

Carli Viljoen
B4: 7,70

C4: 6,80

Penalty: 0,00

38 Hessen 2 W3 Marie-Christine Hubert Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,50 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,200

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,70 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 7,700
25,900

Magdalena Tetenborn
Olga Schneider B4: 7,50

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,00

39 Süd Afrika 3 W2 Shenique Janse Van Rensburg Value: 67 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,600
25,300

Amy Bouch
B4: 8,00

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00
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40 NÖFT 3 W3 Marlen Weber Value: 58 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 6,60 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 5,40 C2: 6,50 C3: 6,00 C - Score: 6,150
22,200

Monika Wühl
Lisa Pany B4: 6,90

C4: 6,30

Penalty: 0,30

41 Kärnten W2 Julia Hofer Value: 72 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,10 C3: 7,10 C - Score: 7,100
24,450

Katrin Fröschl
B4: 7,70

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00

42 Wales 2 W3 Catrin Stone Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 8,50 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,250

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,850
25,500

Sophie Lloyd
Kayleigh Thomas B4: 8,00

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,50

43 Sachsen-Anhalt 1 W2 Marie Joraschkewitz Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,750

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,50 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 7,550
25,300

Kathleen Pätzold
B4: 7,80

C4: 7,60

Penalty: 0,00

44 Wales 1 W3 Sammy Howlett Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,70 B2: 8,80 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,850

C1: 8,20 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,50 C - Score: 8,300
27,150

Llinos James
Natasha Munchella B4: 8,90

C4: 8,40

Penalty: 0,00

45 NÖFT 3 W2 Lisa Premm Value: 68 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,600

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,00 C3: 6,70 C - Score: 6,900
23,900

Katharina Steiner
B4: 7,60

C4: 6,80

Penalty: 0,30

46 Süd Afrika 1 W3 Jessica Page Value: 72 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,750

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,50 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 7,750
25,350

Alicia Schoeman
Kristen King B4: 7,70

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,00

47 Sachsen 2 W2 Stefanie Schmidt Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,850

C1: 6,60 C2: 7,20 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,200
25,050

Christina Pfeil
B4: 7,90

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

48 Puerto Rico W3 Jennilee Bonilla Diaz Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 6,90 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,050
24,450

Sheerimar Garcia
Verónica Montano B4: 8,00

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,30
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49 Wales 1 W2 Natasha Munchella Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,450
25,000

Emilie Gazzi
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

50 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W3 Maxi Breitbarth Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,20 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,300
24,850

Sophia Tischer
Anja Hoffmann B4: 7,30

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

51 Sachsen 3 W2 Lisa-Maria Jacob Value: 70 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 6,50 B2: 6,10 B3: 6,80 B - Score: 6,500

C1: 6,30 C2: 6,10 C3: 6,10 C - Score: 6,100
19,550

Jacqueline Jaschek
B4: 6,50

C4: 6,00

Penalty: 2,80

52 Sachsen 3 W3 Sandy Schmidt Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,10 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,300
25,350

Nadine Pilz
Jessica Döring B4: 8,20

C4: 7,20

Penalty: 0,00

53 NÖFT 2 W2 Christane Weber Value: 73 A - Score: 9,800

B1: 6,30 B2: 6,00 B3: 6,30 B - Score: 6,300

C1: 6,20 C2: 5,70 C3: 5,90 C - Score: 5,800
21,900

Hannah Scherrer
B4: 6,60

C4: 5,70

Penalty: 0,00

54 Kärnten W3 Barbara Happl Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,950

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,60 C - Score: 7,450
24,200

Christina Pany
Cornelia Müller B4: 7,90

C4: 7,30

Penalty: 1,20

55 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Kirstin King Value: 75 A - Score: 9,850

B1: 8,00 B2: 7,50 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,750

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,300
24,900

Alicia Schoeman
B4: 7,80

C4: 7,10

Penalty: 0,00

56 Bayern W3 Laura Hajak Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,00 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,500
25,550

Leonie Müller
Maria-Magdalena Roppelt B4: 8,10

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,00

57 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Malin Dührkop Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,350
25,400

Astrid Massow
B4: 8,40

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00
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58 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W3 Astrid Massow Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,20 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 8,050

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,600
25,350

Vanessa Herman
Louisa Höpel B4: 7,90

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,30

59 NÖFT 1 W2 Karoline Löffler Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,60 B - Score: 8,350

C1: 8,20 C2: 7,90 C3: 8,20 C - Score: 8,100
26,450

Ricarda Hiermann
B4: 8,30

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,00

60 Hessen 1 W3 Noelle Kullmann Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 8,000

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,40 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 7,400
25,400

Carolin Kohl
Lara Knapp B4: 8,20

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

61 Hessen 2 W2 Alexandra Kolodesnew Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,80 B2: 8,60 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,650

C1: 8,50 C2: 8,10 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 8,050
26,700

Carolin Müller
B4: 8,40

C4: 8,00

Penalty: 0,00

62 NÖFT 2 M3 Michael Gassner Value: 58 A - Score: 9,400

B1: 7,00 B2: 7,50 B3: 6,90 B - Score: 6,950

C1: 6,50 C2: 6,00 C3: 5,80 C - Score: 5,900
21,750

Gerald Berndl
Lukas Unger B4: 6,60

C4: 5,70

Penalty: 0,50

63 Sachsen 1 W2 Sandy Schmidt Value: 87 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,00 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,550
25,450

Nadine Pilz
B4: 7,80

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

65 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Martina Fröhlich Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,50 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,60 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,650
25,350

Anke Schottmann
B4: 7,80

C4: 7,30

Penalty: 0,00

66 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 9,20 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,950

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 7,400
26,350

Andrej Zateikin
B4: 9,20

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00

67 Hessen 1 W2 Kerstin Stein Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,10 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,90 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 7,750
25,900

Jasmin Hofmann
B4: 8,20

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00
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68 Hessen 2 MX Nina Steinbach Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,150

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,500
25,650

Toni Möckel
B4: 8,10

C4: 6,70

Penalty: 0,00

69 NÖFT 3 W2 Jasmin Pflügl Value: 67 A - Score: 9,650

B1: 7,20 B2: 6,60 B3: 7,00 B - Score: 7,000

C1: 6,60 C2: 6,30 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 6,450
22,500

Agnes Ebner
B4: 7,00

C4: 6,20

Penalty: 0,60

70 Puerto Rico MX Carla P. Caban Value: 70 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 8,80 B2: 9,10 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,800

C1: 8,60 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 8,000
26,050

Emmanuel Davila
B4: 8,80

C4: 8,20

Penalty: 0,50

71 Süd Afrika 1 W2 Nikita Scott Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,60 B2: 7,00 B3: 7,50 B - Score: 7,400

C1: 7,10 C2: 6,60 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 6,950
24,350

Odette Le Roux
B4: 7,30

C4: 6,90

Penalty: 0,00

72 Sachsen 3 MX Michael Pfeil Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,20 B2: 7,40 B3: 7,10 B - Score: 7,150

C1: 7,10 C2: 7,00 C3: 7,10 C - Score: 7,100
23,650

Alice Krämer
B4: 7,00

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,60

73 Salzburg W2 Patricia Prommegger Value: 70 A - Score: 9,750

B1: 5,30 B2: 5,30 B3: 5,20 B - Score: 5,300

C1: 5,10 C2: 5,00 C3: 5,20 C - Score: 5,150
20,200

Stefanie Millinger
B4: 5,70

C4: 5,20

Penalty: 0,00

75 Sachsen-Anhalt 2 W2 Maxi Breitbarth Value: 89 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 6,90 B2: 6,70 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,100

C1: 6,80 C2: 6,80 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 6,900
24,000

Sophia Tischer
B4: 7,30

C4: 7,40

Penalty: 0,00

77 Puerto Rico M2 Emmanuel Davila Value: 90 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,40 C2: 7,90 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,700
25,800

Kevin O. Gracia
B4: 8,30

C4: 7,50

Penalty: 0,00

78 Mecklenburg-Vorpom MX Hannes Schenk Value: 77 A - Score: 9,900

B1: 7,50 B2: 7,90 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,850

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,30 C3: 7,30 C - Score: 7,300
25,050

Malin Dührkop
B4: 7,90

C4: 7,00

Penalty: 0,00
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79 NÖFT 2 M2 Fabian Steiner Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,20 B3: 7,70 B - Score: 7,650

C1: 6,80 C2: 6,90 C3: 7,40 C - Score: 6,850
24,450

Manuel Pigl
B4: 7,60

C4: 6,70

Penalty: 0,00

80 Wales 2 MX Jamie Pugh Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 9,00 B2: 8,70 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,700

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,950
26,650

Nicole Sanders
B4: 8,10

C4: 7,90

Penalty: 0,00

81 Sachsen 2 M2 Michael Pfeil Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,30 B2: 6,90 B3: 7,40 B - Score: 7,350

C1: 6,20 C2: 6,80 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 6,500
23,850

Sebastian Pfeil
B4: 7,50

C4: 6,20

Penalty: 0,00

82 Wales 1 MX Dominic Hodge Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 9,40 B2: 9,00 B3: 9,30 B - Score: 9,300

C1: 8,60 C2: 8,20 C3: 8,10 C - Score: 8,250
27,550

Charlotte Thomas
B4: 9,30

C4: 8,30

Penalty: 0,00

84 Bayern M4 Artur Reim Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,70 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,750

C1: 7,20 C2: 7,10 C3: 6,80 C - Score: 7,150
24,900

Sergej Heinz
Eugen Heinz
Andrej Zateikin

B4: 8,20

C4: 7,30

Penalty: 0,00

85 Mecklenburg-Vorpom M2 Hannes Schenk Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,00 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,450

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,700
26,150

Albert Befus
B4: 8,50

C4: 7,70

Penalty: 0,00
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

26,700Alexandra Kolodesnew ,  Carolin MüllerHessen 2Final 81

26,450Karoline Löffler ,  Ricarda HiermannNÖFT 1Final 82

26,400Amber Marie Roll ,  Shirly KlierMecklenburg-VorpommFinal 82

26,150Catherine Kwan ,  Angharad LewisWales 2Final 83

26,000Michaela Kury ,  Anna GasserKärntenFinal 81

25,950Verena Breitlow ,  Melanie SchützHessen 1Final 85

25,900Kerstin Stein ,  Jasmin HofmannHessen 1Final 85

25,650Petra Haubenberger ,  Verena KilnbeckNÖFT 1Final 83

25,600Nora Böhme ,  Sarah JuhrSachsen 1 89

25,600Judy Wendling ,  Nina SchwöbelHessen 2 82

25,450Sandy Schmidt ,  Nadine PilzSachsen 1 87

25,400Malin Dührkop ,  Astrid MassowMecklenburg-Vorpomm 81

25,350Martina Fröhlich ,  Anke SchottmannMecklenburg-Vorpomm 82

25,300Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Kathleen PätzoldSachsen-Anhalt 1 84

25,300Shenique Janse Van Rensburg ,  Amy BouchSüd Afrika 3 67

25,050Stefanie Schmidt ,  Christina PfeilSachsen 2 85

25,000Natasha Munchella ,  Emilie GazziWales 1 82

24,900Kirstin King ,  Alicia SchoemanSüd Afrika 1 75

24,550Jessica Page ,  Michelle PieterseSüd Afrika 1 81

24,450Julia Hofer ,  Katrin FröschlKärnten 72

24,350Nikita Scott ,  Odette Le RouxSüd Afrika 1 85

24,200Yolanda Du Plessis ,  Carli ViljoenSüd Afrika 3 68

24,000Maxi Breitbarth ,  Sophia TischerSachsen-Anhalt 2 89

23,950Laura Renzow ,  Lea Helene GeorgiMecklenburg-Vorpomm 82

23,900Anja Hoffmann ,  Ulrike EichelmannSachsen-Anhalt 2 80

23,900Lisa Premm ,  Katharina SteinerNÖFT 3 68
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Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

23,150Linda Meier ,  Sandra KunzeSachsen-Anhalt 1 77

22,950Vicky Rogers ,  Bianca WrightonSüd Afrika 3 65

22,500Jasmin Pflügl ,  Agnes EbnerNÖFT 3 67

22,450Nicole Leikam ,  Veronika KrapfenbacherNÖFT 3 83

22,300Viktoria Hörmann ,  Karina SimonerNÖFT 2 81

21,900Christane Weber ,  Hannah ScherrerNÖFT 2 73

21,050Radica Stojadinovic ,  Angela KronsteinerSalzburg 72

20,200Patricia Prommegger ,  Stefanie MillingerSalzburg 70

19,550Lisa-Maria Jacob ,  Jacqueline JaschekSachsen 3 70
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

27,550Dominic Hodge ,  Charlotte ThomasWales 1Final 85

26,650Jamie Pugh ,  Nicole SandersWales 2Final 81

26,350Stefanie Schmidt ,  Andrej ZateikinBayernFinal 85

26,050Carla P. Caban ,  Emmanuel DavilaPuerto RicoFinal 70

25,650Nina Steinbach ,  Toni MöckelHessen 2Final 81

25,050Hannes Schenk ,  Malin DührkopMecklenburg-Vorpomm 77

23,650Michael Pfeil ,  Alice KrämerSachsen 3 81
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

26,150Hannes Schenk ,  Albert BefusMecklenburg-VorpommFinal 84

25,800Emmanuel Davila ,  Kevin O. GraciaPuerto RicoFinal 90

24,450Fabian Steiner ,  Manuel PiglNÖFT 2 79

23,850Michael Pfeil ,  Sebastian PfeilSachsen 2 84
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

27,150Sammy Howlett ,  Llinos James ,  Natasha MunchellaWales 1Final 81

26,650Sophie Bevan ,  Katie Jenkiens ,  Emily StockWales 1Final 80

25,950Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz ,  Keyshla Aponte Dávila ,  Adriana DiazPuerto RicoFinal 81

25,900Marie-Christine Hubert ,  Magdalena Tetenborn ,  Olga SchneiderHessen 2Final 85

25,900Karolin Löffler ,  Bianca Zuba ,  Ricarda HiermannNÖFT 1Final 80

25,750Nicole Schüritz ,  Alice Krämer ,  Pauline RudolphSachsen 2Final 84

25,700Nadine Hentschel ,  Christina Urban ,  Katrin DragoschySachsen 1Final 86

25,550Laura Hajak ,  Leonie Müller ,  Maria-Magdalena RoppeltBayernFinal 82

25,500Catrin Stone ,  Sophie Lloyd ,  Kayleigh ThomasWales 2 77

25,400Stefanie Schmidt ,  Christina Pfeil ,  Lisa-Maria JacobSachsen 1 84

25,400Kathleen Pätzold ,  Marie Joraschkewitz ,  Olesja FedukSachsen-Anhalt 1 83

25,400Noelle Kullmann ,  Carolin Kohl ,  Lara KnappHessen 1 81

25,400Tamara Conforti ,  Laura Kluck ,  Maria GöckelHessen 1 78

25,350Astrid Massow ,  Vanessa Herman ,  Louisa HöpelMecklenburg-Vorpomm 84

25,350Sandy Schmidt ,  Nadine Pilz ,  Jessica DöringSachsen 3 81

25,350Jessica Page ,  Alicia Schoeman ,  Kristen KingSüd Afrika 1 72

25,300Pauline Mertel ,  Anna Müller ,  Olga SchellerBayern 87

25,200Sophie John ,  Amy Pitt ,  Lia RichardsWales 2 81

25,150Linda Meier ,  Jenny Tiedge ,  Sandra KunzeSachsen-Anhalt 1 80

25,050Lioba Brücher ,  Laura Bechtel ,  Ines BreitwieserHessen 3 82

25,000Nora Böhme ,  Theresa Böhm ,  Sarah JuhrSachsen 2 82

24,850Maxi Breitbarth ,  Sophia Tischer ,  Anja HoffmannSachsen-Anhalt 2 84

24,450Jennilee Bonilla Diaz ,  Sheerimar Garcia ,  Verónica MontanoPuerto Rico 82

24,300Verena Heilos ,  Nadine Nestinger ,  Madeleine EberleinNÖFT 1 85

24,200Barbara Happl ,  Christina Pany ,  Cornelia MüllerKärnten 80

24,050Martina Fröhlich ,  Anke Schottmann ,  Jessica DuweMecklenburg-Vorpomm 81
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Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

22,850Nadine Janu ,  Marie-Theres Bauer ,  Christina StrackSalzburg 64

22,200Marlen Weber ,  Monika Wühl ,  Lisa PanyNÖFT 3 58
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

M3

Place Value:

21,750Michael Gassner ,  Gerald Berndl ,  Lukas UngerNÖFT 2 58
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Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 01.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

24,900Artur Reim ,  Sergej Heinz ,  Eugen Heinz ,  Andrej ZateikinBayernFinal 86
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Results Preliminary Competitions
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Mee

01.09.2006 Wieselburg / Austria

W3

Wales 1
Sammy Howlett,  Llinos James,  Natasha Munchella,

81 10,000 8,7 8,8 8,9 8,850 8,2 8,2 8,5 8,300Value 8,9 8,4 27,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Wales 1
Sophie Bevan,  Katie Jenkiens,  Emily Stock,

80 10,000 8,0 8,7 8,9 8,650 8,5 8,2 8,6 8,500Value 8,6 8,5 26,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place Final

Puerto Rico
Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz,  Keyshla Aponte Dávila,  Adriana Diaz,

81 10,000 7,9 8,1 8,5 8,100 7,8 7,9 7,5 7,850Value 8,1 7,9 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Hessen 2
Marie-Christine Hubert,  Magdalena Tetenborn,  Olga Schneider,

85 10,000 8,5 8,0 8,4 8,200 7,7 7,7 8,3 7,700Value 7,5 7,7 25,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

NÖFT 1
Karolin Löffler,  Bianca Zuba,  Ricarda Hiermann,

80 10,000 7,9 7,9 8,1 7,900 7,8 7,8 8,2 8,000Value 7,9 8,4 25,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Sachsen 2
Nicole Schüritz,  Alice Krämer,  Pauline Rudolph,

84 10,000 8,2 7,9 8,1 8,150 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,600Value 8,2 8,1 25,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final
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Sachsen 1
Nadine Hentschel,  Christina Urban,  Katrin Dragoschy,

86 10,000 8,4 8,0 7,9 8,150 7,5 7,3 7,6 7,550Value 8,3 8,4 25,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Bayern
Laura Hajak,  Leonie Müller,  Maria-Magdalena Roppelt,

82 10,000 8,3 8,0 7,5 8,050 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,500Value 8,1 7,5 25,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Wales 2
Catrin Stone,  Sophie Lloyd,  Kayleigh Thomas,

77 9,900 8,5 8,0 8,8 8,250 7,7 7,8 7,9 7,850Value 8,0 8,0 25,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place

Sachsen 1
Stefanie Schmidt,  Christina Pfeil,  Lisa-Maria Jacob,

84 10,000 7,8 8,0 7,6 7,900 7,9 7,6 7,2 7,500Value 8,0 7,4 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Kathleen Pätzold,  Marie Joraschkewitz,  Olesja Feduk,

83 10,000 7,8 8,2 7,6 7,850 7,3 7,5 7,6 7,550Value 7,9 7,8 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Hessen 1
Noelle Kullmann,  Carolin Kohl,  Lara Knapp,

81 10,000 8,1 7,9 7,9 8,000 7,6 7,4 6,9 7,400Value 8,2 7,4 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Hessen 1
Tamara Conforti,  Laura Kluck,  Maria Göckel,

78 9,950 8,0 7,9 7,6 7,950 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,500Value 8,0 7,0 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1
Astrid Massow,  Vanessa Herman,  Louisa Höpel,

84 10,000 8,2 8,2 7,5 8,050 7,9 7,3 7,5 7,600Value 7,9 7,7 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place
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Sachsen 3
Sandy Schmidt,  Nadine Pilz,  Jessica Döring,

81 10,000 8,2 7,9 7,7 8,050 7,1 7,4 7,5 7,300Value 8,2 7,2 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 1
Jessica Page,  Alicia Schoeman,  Kristen King,

72 9,850 8,0 7,8 7,1 7,750 7,5 7,5 8,3 7,750Value 7,7 8,0 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Bayern
Pauline Mertel,  Anna Müller,  Olga Scheller,

87 10,000 7,6 7,5 7,0 7,450 7,8 7,8 7,9 7,850Value 7,4 7,9 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Wales 2
Sophie John,  Amy Pitt,  Lia Richards,

81 10,000 7,4 8,2 8,1 8,150 7,5 7,8 8,0 7,850Value 8,2 7,9 25,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,80Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Linda Meier,  Jenny Tiedge,  Sandra Kunze,

80 10,000 7,8 7,8 7,2 7,800 7,3 7,4 7,6 7,350Value 8,0 7,0 25,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Hessen 3
Lioba Brücher,  Laura Bechtel,  Ines Breitwieser,

82 10,000 8,1 7,9 7,7 7,800 6,9 7,2 7,3 7,250Value 7,7 7,4 25,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 2
Nora Böhme,  Theresa Böhm,  Sarah Juhr,

82 10,000 8,3 8,4 7,7 8,100 7,2 7,3 7,2 7,200Value 7,9 6,8 25,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 2
Maxi Breitbarth,  Sophia Tischer,  Anja Hoffmann,

84 10,000 8,0 7,8 7,2 7,550 7,0 7,3 7,3 7,300Value 7,3 7,9 24,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place
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Puerto Rico
Jennilee Bonilla Diaz,  Sheerimar Garcia,  Verónica Montano,

82 10,000 7,6 7,8 7,0 7,700 6,9 7,4 7,0 7,050Value 8,0 7,1 24,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

NÖFT 1
Verena Heilos,  Nadine Nestinger,  Madeleine Eberlein,

85 10,000 7,4 7,1 7,1 7,150 6,8 7,1 7,4 7,150Value 7,2 7,2 24,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Kärnten
Barbara Happl,  Christina Pany,  Cornelia Müller,

80 10,000 8,1 7,9 8,0 7,950 7,0 7,7 7,6 7,450Value 7,9 7,3 24,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,20Place

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2
Martina Fröhlich,  Anke Schottmann,  Jessica Duwe,

81 10,000 6,9 6,8 6,7 6,800 6,9 7,2 7,3 7,250Value 6,8 7,4 24,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Salzburg
Nadine Janu,  Marie-Theres Bauer,  Christina Strack,

64 9,600 7,0 7,4 7,1 7,150 6,0 6,1 6,1 6,100Value 7,2 6,5 22,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

NÖFT 3
Marlen Weber,  Monika Wühl,  Lisa Pany,

58 9,400 6,6 7,0 7,1 6,950 5,4 6,5 6,0 6,150Value 6,9 6,3 22,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place
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W2

Hessen 2
Alexandra Kolodesnew,  Carolin Müller,  ,

81 10,000 8,8 8,6 8,7 8,650 8,5 8,1 8,0 8,050Value 8,4 8,0 26,700

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

NÖFT 1
Karoline Löffler,  Ricarda Hiermann,  ,

82 10,000 8,4 8,2 8,6 8,350 8,2 7,9 8,2 8,100Value 8,3 8,0 26,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2
Amber Marie Roll,  Shirly Klier,  ,

82 10,000 8,2 8,4 8,5 8,450 7,7 8,3 7,8 7,950Value 8,7 8,1 26,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Wales 2
Catherine Kwan,  Angharad Lewis,  ,

83 10,000 8,1 8,0 8,3 8,200 8,4 8,0 7,9 7,950Value 8,4 7,9 26,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Kärnten
Michaela Kury,  Anna Gasser,  ,

81 10,000 7,8 8,3 8,5 8,300 7,7 7,7 7,9 7,700Value 8,3 7,2 26,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Hessen 1
Verena Breitlow,  Melanie Schütz,  ,

85 10,000 8,5 8,2 8,2 8,250 7,7 7,8 6,9 7,700Value 8,3 7,7 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Hessen 1
Kerstin Stein,  Jasmin Hofmann,  ,

85 10,000 8,1 8,1 8,2 8,150 7,6 7,9 8,0 7,750Value 8,2 7,4 25,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

NÖFT 1
Petra Haubenberger,  Verena Kilnbeck,  ,

83 10,000 7,9 7,9 8,4 8,050 7,6 8,0 7,5 7,600Value 8,2 7,6 25,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final
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Sachsen 1
Nora Böhme,  Sarah Juhr,  ,

89 10,000 8,0 7,8 8,3 8,000 7,8 7,3 7,7 7,600Value 8,0 7,5 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Hessen 2
Judy Wendling,  Nina Schwöbel,  ,

82 10,000 8,2 7,8 8,0 8,100 7,9 7,6 7,4 7,500Value 8,2 7,1 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 1
Sandy Schmidt,  Nadine Pilz,  ,

87 10,000 7,6 8,0 8,0 7,900 7,7 7,4 7,9 7,550Value 7,8 7,4 25,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1
Malin Dührkop,  Astrid Massow,  ,

81 10,000 8,1 8,0 7,8 8,050 7,3 7,3 7,4 7,350Value 8,4 7,4 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2
Martina Fröhlich,  Anke Schottmann,  ,

82 10,000 7,5 7,8 7,6 7,700 7,9 7,9 7,4 7,650Value 7,8 7,3 25,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Marie Joraschkewitz,  Kathleen Pätzold,  ,

84 10,000 7,7 7,9 7,3 7,750 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,550Value 7,8 7,6 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 3
Shenique Janse Van Rensburg,  Amy Bouch,  ,

67 9,650 8,1 8,2 7,8 8,050 7,6 7,8 7,6 7,600Value 8,0 7,1 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 2
Stefanie Schmidt,  Christina Pfeil,  ,

85 10,000 7,9 7,8 7,8 7,850 6,6 7,2 7,4 7,200Value 7,9 7,2 25,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place
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Wales 1
Natasha Munchella,  Emilie Gazzi,  ,

82 10,000 7,6 7,6 7,5 7,550 7,6 7,4 7,5 7,450Value 7,0 7,2 25,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 1
Kirstin King,  Alicia Schoeman,  ,

75 9,850 8,0 7,5 7,7 7,750 7,5 7,6 7,0 7,300Value 7,8 7,1 24,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 1
Jessica Page,  Michelle Pieterse,  ,

81 10,000 8,0 7,2 7,6 7,550 7,5 7,3 7,3 7,300Value 7,5 6,8 24,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

Kärnten
Julia Hofer,  Katrin Fröschl,  ,

72 9,800 7,4 7,0 7,7 7,550 6,9 7,1 7,1 7,100Value 7,7 7,1 24,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 1
Nikita Scott,  Odette Le Roux,  ,

85 10,000 7,6 7,0 7,5 7,400 7,1 6,6 7,0 6,950Value 7,3 6,9 24,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Süd Afrika 3
Yolanda Du Plessis,  Carli Viljoen,  ,

68 9,700 7,5 7,5 7,3 7,500 7,3 7,1 6,9 7,000Value 7,7 6,8 24,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 2
Maxi Breitbarth,  Sophia Tischer,  ,

89 10,000 6,9 6,7 7,3 7,100 6,8 6,8 7,0 6,900Value 7,3 7,4 24,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 2
Laura Renzow,  Lea Helene Georgi,  ,

82 10,000 6,9 6,9 7,4 6,950 7,3 7,1 6,8 7,000Value 7,0 6,9 23,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place
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Sachsen-Anhalt 2
Anja Hoffmann,  Ulrike Eichelmann,  ,

80 10,000 6,8 6,7 7,1 6,950 7,2 7,0 7,3 7,250Value 7,4 7,3 23,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

NÖFT 3
Lisa Premm,  Katharina Steiner,  ,

68 9,700 7,8 7,5 7,6 7,600 7,0 7,0 6,7 6,900Value 7,6 6,8 23,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

Sachsen-Anhalt 1
Linda Meier,  Sandra Kunze,  ,

77 9,900 6,5 6,9 7,0 6,950 6,9 6,7 6,9 6,900Value 7,4 7,0 23,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place

Süd Afrika 3
Vicky Rogers,  Bianca Wrighton,  ,

65 9,600 6,8 6,6 7,0 6,800 6,7 6,9 6,4 6,550Value 6,8 6,0 22,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

NÖFT 3
Jasmin Pflügl,  Agnes Ebner,  ,

67 9,650 7,2 6,6 7,0 7,000 6,6 6,3 7,0 6,450Value 7,0 6,2 22,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place

NÖFT 3
Nicole Leikam,  Veronika Krapfenbacher,  ,

83 10,000 6,2 6,2 6,3 6,250 6,6 6,8 6,4 6,500Value 6,3 6,2 22,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30Place

NÖFT 2
Viktoria Hörmann,  Karina Simoner,  ,

81 10,000 6,7 6,5 6,7 6,700 6,7 6,4 6,5 6,600Value 6,8 6,7 22,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,00Place

NÖFT 2
Christane Weber,  Hannah Scherrer,  ,

73 9,800 6,3 6,0 6,3 6,300 6,2 5,7 5,9 5,800Value 6,6 5,7 21,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place
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Salzburg
Radica Stojadinovic,  Angela Kronsteiner,  ,

72 9,800 5,5 5,8 6,3 5,950 5,9 6,5 6,6 6,500Value 6,1 6,5 21,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

1,20Place

Salzburg
Patricia Prommegger,  Stefanie Millinger,  ,

70 9,750 5,3 5,3 5,2 5,300 5,1 5,0 5,2 5,150Value 5,7 5,2 20,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 3
Lisa-Maria Jacob,  Jacqueline Jaschek,  ,

70 9,750 6,5 6,1 6,8 6,500 6,3 6,1 6,1 6,100Value 6,5 6,0 19,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

2,80Place
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MX

Wales 1
Dominic Hodge,  Charlotte Thomas,  ,

85 10,000 9,4 9,0 9,3 9,300 8,6 8,2 8,1 8,250Value 9,3 8,3 27,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Wales 2
Jamie Pugh,  Nicole Sanders,  ,

81 10,000 9,0 8,7 8,7 8,700 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,950Value 8,1 7,9 26,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Bayern
Stefanie Schmidt,  Andrej Zateikin,  ,

85 10,000 9,2 8,5 8,7 8,950 7,8 7,4 7,4 7,400Value 9,2 7,0 26,350

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Puerto Rico
Carla P. Caban,  Emmanuel Davila,  ,

70 9,750 8,8 9,1 8,8 8,800 8,6 7,7 7,8 8,000Value 8,8 8,2 26,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place Final

Hessen 2
Nina Steinbach,  Toni Möckel,  ,

81 10,000 8,2 8,1 8,7 8,150 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,500Value 8,1 6,7 25,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1
Hannes Schenk,  Malin Dührkop,  ,

77 9,900 7,5 7,9 7,8 7,850 7,6 7,3 7,3 7,300Value 7,9 7,0 25,050

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 3
Michael Pfeil,  Alice Krämer,  ,

81 10,000 7,2 7,4 7,1 7,150 7,1 7,0 7,1 7,100Value 7,0 7,4 23,650

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,60Place

M4

Bayern
Artur Reim,  Sergej Heinz,  Eugen Heinz, Andrej Zateikin

86 10,000 7,8 7,7 7,3 7,750 7,2 7,1 6,8 7,150Value 8,2 7,3 24,900

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final
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M3

NÖFT 2
Michael Gassner,  Gerald Berndl,  Lukas Unger,

58 9,400 7,0 7,5 6,9 6,950 6,5 6,0 5,8 5,900Value 6,6 5,7 21,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50Place

M2

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern 1
Hannes Schenk,  Albert Befus,  ,

84 10,000 8,0 8,4 8,5 8,450 7,7 7,8 7,7 7,700Value 8,5 7,7 26,150

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

Puerto Rico
Emmanuel Davila,  Kevin O. Gracia,  ,

90 10,000 7,9 7,9 8,3 8,100 7,4 7,9 7,9 7,700Value 8,3 7,5 25,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place Final

NÖFT 2
Fabian Steiner,  Manuel Pigl,  ,

79 9,950 7,8 7,2 7,7 7,650 6,8 6,9 7,4 6,850Value 7,6 6,7 24,450

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place

Sachsen 2
Michael Pfeil,  Sebastian Pfeil,  ,

84 10,000 7,3 6,9 7,4 7,350 6,2 6,8 6,8 6,500Value 7,5 6,2 23,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00Place
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11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Judgespannels

W3 / MX / M3 / M4

CJP Adri Koekemoer
CJ Kerstin Hoffmann

Erika Müllmann

Ines Deling

Tamara Maier

Holger Röpke

Dolores Plutsch

Silke Michalk

Martina Pfeil

Katrin Bänsch

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch Fritz Schwarz

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik
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11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting

Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Judgespannels

W2 / M2

CJP Sandra Fermanda
CJ Hanna Bauer

Anita Bartoschik

Julie Jenews

Ibis Maldonado

Jacob Kuzmin

Gabi Wagner

Elke Schottmann

Silvia Breitlow

Barbara Aumüller

Judges

1 Technik

2 Artistik

Jury

Norbert Müllmann
Bernadette Plutsch Fritz Schwarz

3 Technik

5 Technik

7 Technik

4 Artistik

6 Artistik

8 Artistik
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Wieselburg / Austria
02.09.2006Date:11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006

Start LV / Nation Diszi. Name Score:

1 Mecklenburg-Vorpom M2 Hannes Schenk /  Albert Befus /   / 26,100

2 Hessen MX Nina Steinbach /  Toni Möckel /   / 26,500

3 Puerto Rico M2 Emmanuel Davila /  Kevin O. Gracia /   / 25,400

4 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt /  Andrej Zateikin /   / 26,400

5 Bayern M4 Artur Reim /  Sergej Heinz /  Eugen Heinz /  Andrej Zateikin 24,100

6 Wales MX Jamie Pugh /  Nicole Sanders /   / 26,800

7 Kärnten W2 Michaela Kury /  Anna Gasser /   / 25,950

8 Wales MX Dominic Hodge /  Charlotte Thomas /   / 27,550

9 NÖFT W2 Petra Haubenberger /  Verena Kilnbeck /   / 26,000

10 Puerto Rico MX Carla P. Caban /  Emmanuel Davila /   / 26,200

11 NÖFT W2 Karoline Löffler /  Ricarda Hiermann /   / 26,800

12 Hessen W3 Marie-Christine Hubert /  Magdalena Tetenborn /  Olga Schneider / 26,300

13 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Amber Marie Roll /  Shirly Klier /   / 26,500

14 Sachsen W3 Nadine Hentschel /  Christina Urban /  Katrin Dragoschy / 23,750

15 Wales W2 Catherine Kwan /  Angharad Lewis /   / 26,200

16 NÖFT W3 Karolin Löffler /  Bianca Zuba /  Ricarda Hiermann / 26,100

17 Hessen W2 Verena Breitlow /  Melanie Schütz /   / 25,300

18 Wales W3 Sophie Bevan /  Katie Jenkiens /  Emily Stock / 26,850

19 Hessen W2 Kerstin Stein /  Jasmin Hofmann /   / 25,550

20 Puerto Rico W3 Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz /  Keyshla Aponte Dávila /  Adriana Diaz / 26,600

21 Hessen W2 Alexandra Kolodesnew /  Carolin Müller /   / 26,750

22 Wales W3 Sammy Howlett /  Llinos James /  Natasha Munchella / 27,300

23 Sachsen W3 Nicole Schüritz /  Alice Krämer /  Pauline Rudolph / 26,100

24 Bayern W3 Laura Hajak /  Leonie Müller /  Maria-Magdalena Roppelt / 25,600
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Final
06.05.2005

Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

1 Mecklenburg-Vorpom M2 Hannes Schenk Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,70 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,550

C1: 7,50 C2: 8,00 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 7,550
26,100

Albert Befus
B4: 8,40

C4: 7,60

2 Hessen MX Nina Steinbach Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 9,00 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,750

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,750
26,500

Toni Möckel
B4: 8,80

C4: 7,90

3 Puerto Rico M2 Emmanuel Davila Value: 90 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,00 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 8,100

C1: 7,30 C2: 7,40 C3: 7,00 C - Score: 7,300
25,400

Kevin O. Gracia
B4: 8,30

C4: 7,30

4 Bayern MX Stefanie Schmidt Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,90 B2: 8,60 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,750

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,20 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,650
26,400

Andrej Zateikin
B4: 8,60

C4: 7,80

5 Bayern M4 Artur Reim Value: 86 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,10 B2: 7,10 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,150

C1: 6,80 C2: 7,00 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 6,950
24,100

Sergej Heinz
Eugen Heinz
Andrej Zateikin

B4: 7,20

C4: 7,10

6 Wales MX Jamie Pugh Value: 79 A - Score: 9,950

B1: 9,00 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,550

C1: 8,30 C2: 8,30 C3: 7,50 C - Score: 8,300
26,800

Nicole Sanders
B4: 8,70

C4: 8,60

7 Kärnten W2 Michaela Kury Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,10 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,400

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,550
25,950

Anna Gasser
B4: 8,60

C4: 7,50
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

8 Wales MX Dominic Hodge Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 9,20 B2: 8,90 B3: 9,30 B - Score: 9,200

C1: 8,20 C2: 8,50 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 8,350
27,550

Charlotte Thomas
B4: 9,20

C4: 8,70

9 NÖFT W2 Petra Haubenberger Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,250

C1: 7,60 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 7,750
26,000

Verena Kilnbeck
B4: 8,30

C4: 7,90

10 Puerto Rico MX Carla P. Caban Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,350

C1: 7,80 C2: 7,60 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,850
26,200

Emmanuel Davila
B4: 8,50

C4: 8,20

11 NÖFT W2 Karoline Löffler Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,70 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,600

C1: 8,00 C2: 8,30 C3: 8,20 C - Score: 8,200
26,800

Ricarda Hiermann
B4: 8,50

C4: 8,20

12 Hessen W3 Marie-Christine Hubert Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,350

C1: 8,10 C2: 7,80 C3: 8,30 C - Score: 7,950
26,300

Magdalena Tetenborn
Olga Schneider B4: 8,50

C4: 7,60

13 Mecklenburg-Vorpom W2 Amber Marie Roll Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,50 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,50 B - Score: 8,500

C1: 8,00 C2: 7,90 C3: 8,00 C - Score: 8,000
26,500

Shirly Klier
B4: 8,50

C4: 8,30

14 Sachsen W3 Nadine Hentschel Value: 68 A - Score: 9,700

B1: 7,40 B2: 7,30 B3: 8,30 B - Score: 7,550

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,10 C3: 6,90 C - Score: 7,000
23,750

Christina Urban
Katrin Dragoschy B4: 7,70

C4: 6,90

15 Wales W2 Catherine Kwan Value: 83 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,00 B3: 8,40 B - Score: 8,200

C1: 8,20 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,70 C - Score: 8,000
26,200

Angharad Lewis
B4: 8,00

C4: 8,20

16 NÖFT W3 Karolin Löffler Value: 80 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,30 B2: 8,20 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,350

C1: 8,10 C2: 7,70 C3: 8,40 C - Score: 8,050
26,100

Bianca Zuba
Ricarda Hiermann B4: 8,40

C4: 8,00
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Startnr Nation Disciplin Name Scores End -Score

17 Hessen W2 Verena Breitlow Value: 85 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,80 B2: 7,60 B3: 7,30 B - Score: 7,700

C1: 7,50 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,600
25,300

Melanie Schütz
B4: 7,80

C4: 7,70

18 Wales W3 Sophie Bevan Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 8,50 B3: 8,80 B - Score: 8,550

C1: 8,50 C2: 8,40 C3: 8,10 C - Score: 8,300
26,850

Katie Jenkiens
Emily Stock B4: 8,60

C4: 8,20

19 Hessen W2 Kerstin Stein Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,90 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,90 B - Score: 7,900

C1: 7,10 C2: 7,80 C3: 7,80 C - Score: 7,650
25,550

Jasmin Hofmann
B4: 7,90

C4: 7,50

20 Puerto Rico W3 Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,20 B2: 8,60 B3: 8,90 B - Score: 8,500

C1: 8,20 C2: 7,60 C3: 8,10 C - Score: 8,100
26,600

Keyshla Aponte Dávila
Adriana Diaz B4: 8,40

C4: 8,10

21 Hessen W2 Alexandra Kolodesnew Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,70 B2: 8,40 B3: 8,20 B - Score: 8,450

C1: 8,20 C2: 8,40 C3: 8,40 C - Score: 8,300
26,750

Carolin Müller
B4: 8,50

C4: 8,20

22 Wales W3 Sammy Howlett Value: 81 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,60 B2: 8,80 B3: 9,10 B - Score: 8,950

C1: 8,80 C2: 8,50 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 8,350
27,300

Llinos James
Natasha Munchella B4: 9,10

C4: 8,20

23 Sachsen W3 Nicole Schüritz Value: 84 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 8,40 B2: 7,90 B3: 8,70 B - Score: 8,450

C1: 7,70 C2: 7,50 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,650
26,100

Alice Krämer
Pauline Rudolph B4: 8,50

C4: 7,60

24 Bayern W3 Laura Hajak Value: 82 A - Score: 10,00

B1: 7,70 B2: 7,80 B3: 7,80 B - Score: 7,800

C1: 7,90 C2: 7,70 C3: 7,90 C - Score: 7,800
25,600

Leonie Müller
Maria-Magdalena Roppelt B4: 8,20

C4: 7,40
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Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

MX

Place Value:

27,550Dominic Hodge ,  Charlotte ThomasWales1 85

26,800Jamie Pugh ,  Nicole SandersWales2 79

26,500Nina Steinbach ,  Toni MöckelHessen3 81

26,400Stefanie Schmidt ,  Andrej ZateikinBayern4 85

26,200Carla P. Caban ,  Emmanuel DavilaPuerto Rico5 82

Samstag, 2. September 2006 SEITE 1 VON 1

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

W2

Place Value:

26,800Karoline Löffler ,  Ricarda HiermannNÖFT1 80

26,750Alexandra Kolodesnew ,  Carolin MüllerHessen2 81

26,500Amber Marie Roll ,  Shirly KlierMecklenburg-Vorpomm3 82

26,200Catherine Kwan ,  Angharad LewisWales4 83

26,000Petra Haubenberger ,  Verena KilnbeckNÖFT5 83

25,950Michaela Kury ,  Anna GasserKärnten6 81

25,550Kerstin Stein ,  Jasmin HofmannHessen7 81

25,300Verena Breitlow ,  Melanie SchützHessen8 85
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Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

M2

Place Value:

26,100Hannes Schenk ,  Albert BefusMecklenburg-Vorpomm1 84

25,400Emmanuel Davila ,  Kevin O. GraciaPuerto Rico2 90

Samstag, 2. September 2006 SEITE 1 VON 1

Results Center: Hessischer Sportakrobatik Verband * Ressort 2



Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

W3

Place Value:

27,300Sammy Howlett ,  Llinos James ,  Natasha MunchellaWales1 81

26,850Sophie Bevan ,  Katie Jenkiens ,  Emily StockWales2 81

26,600Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz ,  Keyshla Aponte Dávila ,  Adriana DiazPuerto Rico3 81

26,300Marie-Christine Hubert ,  Magdalena Tetenborn ,  Olga SchneiderHessen4 85

26,100Nicole Schüritz ,  Alice Krämer ,  Pauline RudolphSachsen5 84

26,100Karolin Löffler ,  Bianca Zuba ,  Ricarda HiermannNÖFT6 80

25,600Laura Hajak ,  Leonie Müller ,  Maria-Magdalena RoppeltBayern7 82

23,750Nadine Hentschel ,  Christina Urban ,  Katrin DragoschySachsen8 68
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Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Meeting 2006 Wieselburg / Austria 02.09.2006

Nation / LV ScoreName

M4

Place Value:

24,100Artur Reim ,  Sergej Heinz ,  Eugen Heinz ,  Andrej ZateikinBayern1 86
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Results Final
11. International Youth Sports Acrobatics Mee

02.09.2006 Wieselburg / Austria

W3

Wales
Sammy Howlett,  Llinos James,  Natasha Munchella,

81 10,000 8,6 8,8 9,1 8,950 8,8 8,5 7,9 8,350

. Platz

Value 9,1 8,2 27,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

1

Wales
Sophie Bevan,  Katie Jenkiens,  Emily Stock,

81 10,000 8,4 8,5 8,8 8,550 8,5 8,4 8,1 8,300

. Platz

Value 8,6 8,2 26,850

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

2

Puerto Rico
Jaimielee Bonilla Diaz,  Keyshla Aponte Dávila,  Adriana Diaz,

81 10,000 8,2 8,6 8,9 8,500 8,2 7,6 8,1 8,100

. Platz

Value 8,4 8,1 26,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

3

Hessen
Marie-Christine Hubert,  Magdalena Tetenborn,  Olga Schneider,

85 10,000 8,2 8,0 8,7 8,350 8,1 7,8 8,3 7,950

. Platz

Value 8,5 7,6 26,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

4

NÖFT
Karolin Löffler,  Bianca Zuba,  Ricarda Hiermann,

80 10,000 8,3 8,2 8,9 8,350 8,1 7,7 8,4 8,050

. Platz

Value 8,4 8,0 26,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,30

6

Sachsen
Nicole Schüritz,  Alice Krämer,  Pauline Rudolph,

84 10,000 8,4 7,9 8,7 8,450 7,7 7,5 7,9 7,650

. Platz

Value 8,5 7,6 26,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

5
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Bayern
Laura Hajak,  Leonie Müller,  Maria-Magdalena Roppelt,

82 10,000 7,7 7,8 7,8 7,800 7,9 7,7 7,9 7,800

. Platz

Value 8,2 7,4 25,600

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

7

Sachsen
Nadine Hentschel,  Christina Urban,  Katrin Dragoschy,

68 9,700 7,4 7,3 8,3 7,550 7,5 7,1 6,9 7,000

. Platz

Value 7,7 6,9 23,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,50

8
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W2

NÖFT
Karoline Löffler,  Ricarda Hiermann,  ,

80 10,000 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,600 8,0 8,3 8,2 8,200

. Platz

Value 8,5 8,2 26,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

1

Hessen
Alexandra Kolodesnew,  Carolin Müller,  ,

81 10,000 8,7 8,4 8,2 8,450 8,2 8,4 8,4 8,300

. Platz

Value 8,5 8,2 26,750

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

2

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Amber Marie Roll,  Shirly Klier,  ,

82 10,000 8,5 8,5 8,5 8,500 8,0 7,9 8,0 8,000

. Platz

Value 8,5 8,3 26,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

3

Wales
Catherine Kwan,  Angharad Lewis,  ,

83 10,000 8,4 8,0 8,4 8,200 8,2 7,8 7,7 8,000

. Platz

Value 8,0 8,2 26,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

4

NÖFT
Petra Haubenberger,  Verena Kilnbeck,  ,

83 10,000 8,4 7,9 8,2 8,250 7,6 7,8 7,7 7,750

. Platz

Value 8,3 7,9 26,000

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

5

Kärnten
Michaela Kury,  Anna Gasser,  ,

81 10,000 8,4 8,1 8,4 8,400 7,6 7,5 7,7 7,550

. Platz

Value 8,6 7,5 25,950

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

6

Hessen
Kerstin Stein,  Jasmin Hofmann,  ,

81 10,000 7,9 7,8 7,9 7,900 7,1 7,8 7,8 7,650

. Platz

Value 7,9 7,5 25,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

7

Hessen
Verena Breitlow,  Melanie Schütz,  ,

85 10,000 7,8 7,6 7,3 7,700 7,5 7,5 7,9 7,600

. Platz

Value 7,8 7,7 25,300

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

8
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MX

Wales
Dominic Hodge,  Charlotte Thomas,  ,

85 10,000 9,2 8,9 9,3 9,200 8,2 8,5 7,8 8,350

. Platz

Value 9,2 8,7 27,550

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

1

Wales
Jamie Pugh,  Nicole Sanders,  ,

79 9,950 9,0 8,4 8,2 8,550 8,3 8,3 7,5 8,300

. Platz

Value 8,7 8,6 26,800

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

2

Hessen
Nina Steinbach,  Toni Möckel,  ,

81 10,000 9,0 8,2 8,7 8,750 7,6 7,5 7,9 7,750

. Platz

Value 8,8 7,9 26,500

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

3

Bayern
Stefanie Schmidt,  Andrej Zateikin,  ,

85 10,000 8,9 8,6 8,9 8,750 7,6 7,2 7,7 7,650

. Platz

Value 8,6 7,8 26,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

4

Puerto Rico
Carla P. Caban,  Emmanuel Davila,  ,

82 10,000 8,2 7,9 8,9 8,350 7,8 7,6 7,9 7,850

. Platz

Value 8,5 8,2 26,200

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

5

M4

Bayern
Artur Reim,  Sergej Heinz,  Eugen Heinz, Andrej Zateikin

86 10,000 7,1 7,1 7,3 7,150 6,8 7,0 6,9 6,950

. Platz

Value 7,2 7,1 24,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

1
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M2

Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Hannes Schenk,  Albert Befus,  ,

84 10,000 8,7 8,4 8,8 8,550 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,550

. Platz

Value 8,4 7,6 26,100

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

1

Puerto Rico
Emmanuel Davila,  Kevin O. Gracia,  ,

90 10,000 8,2 8,0 7,8 8,100 7,3 7,4 7,0 7,300

. Platz

Value 8,3 7,3 25,400

A - Note Penalty B - Note C - Note Score

0,00

2
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